Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №19 в микрорайоне №274

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	414885.40
	1230005.12
	10°24'26''
	32.49
	1-2

	2
	414917.36
	1230010.99
	98°06'58''
	5.81
	2-3

	3
	414916.54
	1230016.74
	191°40'01''
	33.03
	3-4

	4
	414884.19
	1230010.06
	283°45'46''
	5.09
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0178.0000 га     178.24 кв.м.

	Периметр
	76.42 м.


